
General elements options
(not available for W6 due to serial production!)

Options

Custom structured varnish colors
according to specification in RAL or NCS color system

Custom cutouts
for free positioning of keypads, control panels or 
connector panels

Sleeve for cable routing Ø 20 mm
custom positioning, includes cutout and installation

Cable passage Ø 60 mm
for free positioning, incl. cutouts in housing

 
custom furniture adjustment

Preparation / integration of PZ lock, incl. chrome rosette 
when the PZ half-cylinder is supplied or self-installed 

19-inch rack – 4HU
for vertical mounting of 19-inch devices in a media column.
Easy cable routing and maintenance through integrated mounting and 
swivel mechanism 520  x 205 x 195 mm (W x H x D)
Attention:
For space reasons the use of the rack is not possible in the W8 M and L 
- as well as in all S1. In the W8 L2 the rack fits only in the center cabinet.

Delivery, set up and instruction by Holzmedia

Surface / Color

stainless steel

plastic

 
                        

 

metal, powder 
coated, black

                                                        

Item number

INDIV_SL

11945 
11946

10205

 
10574
10719

10600
 

10442

Sales price

590 Euro

 
130 Euro
190 Euro

150 Euro

140 Euro
140 Euro

 
10% surcharge

on the base item

210 Euro

 
330 Euro

on request

         

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)       

Holzmedia GmbH

single
per order
 
inside unvarnished
inside varnished

white
black 
                        

 

black
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