General elements options

(not available for W6 due to serial production!)

Options	Surface / Color		Item number	Sales price
Custom structured varnish colors according to specification in RAL or NCS color system		single per order	INDIV_SL	590 Euro
Custom cutouts for free positioning of keypads, control panels or connector panels		inside unvarnished inside varnished	11945 11946	130 Euro 190 Euro
Sleeve for cable routing Ø 20 mm custom positioning, includes cutout and installation	stainless steel		10205	150 Euro
Cable passage Ø 60 mm for free positioning, incl. cutouts in housing	plastic	white black	10574 10719	140 Euro 140 Euro
custom furniture adjustment				0% surcharge the base item
Preparation / integration of PZ lock, incl. chrome rosette when the PZ half-cylinder is supplied or self-installed			10600	210 Euro
19-inch rack – 4HU for vertical mounting of 19-inch devices in a media column. Easy cable routing and maintenance through integrated mounting and swivel mechanism 520 x 205 x 195 mm (W x H x D) <u>Attention:</u> For space reasons the use of the rack is not possible in the W8 M and L	metal, powder coated, black	black	10442	330 Euro

- as well as in all S1. In the W8 L^2 the rack fits only in the center cabinet.

Delivery, set up and instruction by Holzmedia

on request